
PEARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2017-18 FIFTH GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 
 

 
Quantity Description 

1 2 Doz #2 Wood Pencil (Dixon Ticonderoga/Equivalent) Latex Free 

2 1 Set 7" Presharpened Colored Pencils (12 Ct) 

3 1 Ea Pencil Sharpener W/Receptacle (Fiskars/Equivalent) 

4 2 Ea Red Medium Stick Pen (BIC/Equivalent) 

5 2 Ea Black Medium Stick Pen (BIC/Equivalent) 

6 1 Ea Green Fluorescent Highlighter 

7 1 Pr Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip/Plastic Handle (Fiskars/Equivalent) 

8 1 Ea 4 oz. Bottle School Glue (Elmer's/Equivalent) 

9 6 Ea Small Glue Stick - .32 oz.  (Elmer's/Equivalent) 

10 1 Ea 7 1/4" x 10 1/4" Nylon Zippered Pencil Bag 

11 1 Pk 3" x 5" Ruled Index Cards (100 Ct) 

12 1 Ea 5 Subject Non-Perforated Wide Rule Composition Book (180 Ct) 

13 1 Ea 3 Subject Non-Perforated Wide Rule Composition Book (120 Ct) 

14 6 Ea Black Marble Composition Book (100 Ct) 

15 1 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule (150 Ct) 

16 1 Ea Red Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

17 1 Ea Blue Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

18 1 Ea Green Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

19 1 Ea Yellow Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

20 1 Ea Purple Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

21 1 Ea 3"x3" Yellow Sticky Notes (Post It/Equivalent)  (50 Ct) 

22 1 Box Facial Tissue (100 Ct) (Kleenex/Equivalent) 

23 1 Roll Paper Towels (85 Ct) 

24 1 Box Reclosable Gallon Bags (20 Ct) 

25 1 Ea Black Chisel Tip Dry Marker (EXPO/Equivalent) 

26 1 Ea School Agenda (purchase from school) 

27 1 Ea Time for Kids or National Geographic Subscription (purchase from school) 
 

 

 



PEARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2017-18 SIXTH GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 
 

 
Quantity Description 

1 2 Doz #2 Wood Pencil (Dixon Ticonderoga/Equivalent) Latex Free 

2 1 Set 7" Presharpened Colored Pencils (12 Ct) 

3 1 Ea Pencil Sharpener W/Receptacle (Fiskars/Equivalent) 

4 2 Ea Red Medium Stick Pen (BIC/Equivalent) 

5 2 Ea Black Medium Stick Pen (BIC/Equivalent) 

6 1 Ea Orange  Fluorescent Highlighter 

7 1 Pr Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip/Plastic Handle (Fiskars/Equivalent) 

8 6 Ea Small Glue Stick - .32 oz.  (Elmer's/Equivalent) 

9 1 Ea 7 1/4" x 10 1/4" Nylon Zippered Pencil Bag 

10 1 Pk 3" x 5" Ruled Index Cards (100 Ct) 

11 1 Ea 5 Subject Non-Perforated Wide Rule Composition Book (180 Ct) 

12 1 Ea 3 Subject Non-Perforated Wide Rule Composition Book (120 Ct) 

13 6 Ea Black Marble Composition Book, Wide Rule (100Ct) 

14 2 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule (150 Ct) 

15 1 Ea Red Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

16 1 Ea Blue Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

17 1 Ea Green Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

18 1 Ea Yellow Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

19 1 Ea Purple Plastic Pocket & Brad Folder 

20 1 Ea 3"x3" Yellow Sticky Notes (Post It/Equivalent) (50 Ct) 

21 1 Box Facial Tissue (100 Ct) (Kleenex/Equivalent) 

22 1 Roll Paper Towels (85 Ct) 

23 1 Box Reclosable Quart Bags (25 Ct) 

24 1 Ea Black Chisel Tip Dry Marker (EXPO/Equivalent) 

25 1 Ea School Agenda (purchase from school) 

26 1 Ea Time for Kids or National Geographic Subscription (purchase from school) 
 


